3000K
STATIC CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
5 COLOR

Eave Mounted
Measuring Specifications
Item # Watts Ordering Code Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
Beam
Angle(º)
LED DUAL HEAD SECURITY LIGHT
773700 24 LED24SEC/2RHWH/40K 120 White 4000K 80 2200 50000 270
773701 24 LED24SEC/2RHBL/40K 120 Black 4000K 80 2000 50000 270
LED DUAL HEAD SECURITY LIGHT with MOTION SENSOR / DUSK TO DAWN
773609 24 LED24SEC/2RHWH/MO/40K 120 White 4000K 80 2200 50000 270
773703 24 LED24SEC/2RHBL/MO/40K 120 Black 4000K 80 2000 50000 270
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 140 Units
0.984”
7.402”
3Y